29
Photographs may include extra items for illustration purposes only.
Here you have a machine with a deep clean 450mm cylinder power head, a
full stainless steel chassis, full 30-litre capacity, a high efficiency aluminium
semi-parabolic wet pick-up head, on-board battery charger and fully
adjustable, operator control-centre handle.
The Twintec CRS machine has just about the best of everything and is the
result of customer demand for a high level of single pass performance for stone
grouted, dimple thermoplastic and non-slip safety floor surfaces.
Easy to fill... easy to empty... easy to charge... easy
to use, and, at the end of the day, easy to see the
exceptional results.
Twintec Battery TTB3450CRS
			   Power	 Time	 Deck	 Speed	 Capacity	 Weight	 Size
				    2.25Hrs	 450mm	 120rpm	 30L	 122Kgs		 24V	 24V	 2 x 12V (24V)
	 400W	 400W	 100Ahr
1150 x 1030
x 740mm
Brush
Motor
Vac
Motor
Simple to Use Operator Handle
Easy Tank-Filling Access
Cylindrical Brush Head
Stainless Steel Chassis and Brush Head
Wet Pick-Up Squeegy